
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME EXEC IMPR DIFF PEN TOTAL GAP

Duet Free
Preliminary

REFEREE KRALIKOVA Ivona ASSISTANT YOGEV RUBICHEK Yael ASSISTANT SVETLICHNAYA Aliona 

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY 

JUDGE 1 RODIGUEZ C. Estella JUDGE 1 OBERMARK Petra JUDGE 1 AUBANELL ESPINOSA Marina 

JUDGE 2 GRICAR Iva JUDGE 2 KOUGIA Eleni JUDGE 2 JUTZ Deborah 

JUDGE 3 VAN DER GUCHT Evi JUDGE 3 MANNINEN Venla JUDGE 3 KREMER Anna 

JUDGE 4 NAVASELSKAYA Daria JUDGE 4 IVANOVA Elena JUDGE 4 BACHTSEVANIDOU Konstanti 

JUDGE 5 PASCALIZI Federica JUDGE 5 NIKOLAICHUK Olga JUDGE 5 PRATT Allison 

JUDGE R ZWAAN Shirley JUDGE R WORISCH Alexandra JUDGE R KAPUSTINA Larisa 

1 RUSSIA 1 RUS 28.9000 38.8000 29.1000 96.8000

KOLESNICHENKO Svetlana 1993
ROMASHINA Svetlana 1989

2 UKRAINE UKR 27.5000 37.3333 27.9000 92.7333 4.0667

FIEDINA Marta 2002
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 1996

3 SPAIN ESP 26.9000 36.6667 27.1000 90.6667 6.1333

SALDANA LOPEZ Sara 2000
CARBONELL BALLESTERO Ona 1990
(R)RAMIREZ IBANEZ Paula 1996

4 RUSSIA 2 RUS 26.2000 34.2667 26.4000 86.8667 9.9333

KREOPALOVA Varvara 1999
MATVIENKO Alena 1999

5 NETHERLANDS NED 25.5000 34.4000 25.7000 85.6000 11.2000

DE BROUWER Bregje 1999
DE BROUWER Noortje 1999

6 ITALY 2 ITA 25.5000 33.7333 25.2000 84.4333 12.3667

MURRU Marta 2000
ZUNINO Francesca 2000

7 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 25.1000 33.6000 25.0000 83.7000 13.1000

SHORTMAN Kate 2001
THORPE Isabelle 2001

8 ITALY 1 ITA 25.0000 33.2000 25.2000 83.4000 13.4000

IACOACCI Marta 2000
SAVI Aurora 2000

9 ISRAEL ISR 24.6000 33.0667 25.1000 82.7667 14.0333

BLECHER Eden 1997
BOBRITSKY Shelly 2001
(R)POLKA Yael 1997

10 BELARUS 1 BLR 24.5000 32.5333 24.3000 81.3333 15.4667

BUTSEL Vera 2002
KOUTSUN Hanna 2002

11 GERMANY GER 23.7000 31.8667 24.3000 79.8667 16.9333

BOJER Marlene 1993
REINHARDT Daniela 1995

12 SERBIA SRB 22.8000 31.2000 23.4000 77.4000 19.4000

KONTIC Jelena 2001
DIMITRIJEVIC Nevena 1997

13 SAN MARINO SMR 23.0000 30.6667 23.1000 76.7667 20.0333

VERBENA Jasmine 2000
ZONZINI Jasmine 2000
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14 AUSTRIA 1 AUT 23.0000 30.4000 23.2000 76.6000 20.2000

BREIT Raffaela 1999
BREIT Verena 1999

15 TURKEY TUR 23.3000 30.2667 23.0000 76.5667 20.2333

BAKIRCI Defne 1998
GUNDES Misra 1998

16 AUSTRIA 2 AUT 22.4000 30.1333 22.8000 75.3333 21.4667

NEUSSL Vassilissa 2001
PINTER Yvette 2000
(R)BEKESI Hanna Kinga 2002

17 PORTUGAL POR 22.2000 29.7333 21.9000 73.8333 22.9667

GONCALVES Maria Beatriz 1999
VIEIRA Cheila 1998
(R)FONSECA Francisca 2002

18 CROATIA CRO 22.0000 29.0667 21.4000 72.4667 24.3333

KADIC Lorena 2002
MANOJLOVIC Hana 2002
(R)BUTORAC Matea 2002

19 FINLAND 2 FIN 20.7000 28.1333 21.2000 70.0333 26.7667

SAINIO Melania 2000
TUULI Sini 1997
(R)PITKANEN Linnea 1999

20 FINLAND 1 FIN 20.7000 27.6000 20.6000 68.9000 27.9000

HEINONEN Sanni 2002
JOKINEN Lili 2002
(R)VEIKKOLAINEN Iiris 2001
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Results

RANK NOC

SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN TOTAL GAP

Duet Free
Preliminary

REFEREE KRALIKOVA Ivona ASSISTANT YOGEV RUBICHEK Yael ASSISTANT SVETLICHNAYA Aliona 

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY 

JUDGE 1 RODIGUEZ C. Estella JUDGE 1 OBERMARK Petra JUDGE 1 AUBANELL ESPINOSA Marina 

JUDGE 2 GRICAR Iva JUDGE 2 KOUGIA Eleni JUDGE 2 JUTZ Deborah 

JUDGE 3 VAN DER GUCHT Evi JUDGE 3 MANNINEN Venla JUDGE 3 KREMER Anna 

JUDGE 4 NAVASELSKAYA Daria JUDGE 4 IVANOVA Elena JUDGE 4 BACHTSEVANIDOU Konstanti 

JUDGE 5 PASCALIZI Federica JUDGE 5 NIKOLAICHUK Olga JUDGE 5 PRATT Allison 

JUDGE R ZWAAN Shirley JUDGE R WORISCH Alexandra JUDGE R KAPUSTINA Larisa 

1 RUS RUSSIA 1 EX 9.7 9.7 9.4 9.8 9.5 28.9000 96.8000
KOLESNICHENKO Svetlana 20/09/1993 AI 9.7 9.7 9.3 9.7 9.7 38.8000
ROMASHINA Svetlana 21/09/1989 DI 9.7 9.4 9.7 9.7 9.7 29.1000

2 UKR UKRAINE EX 9.3 9.2 9.0 9.3 8.9 27.5000 92.7333 4.0667

FIEDINA Marta 01/02/2002 AI 9.2 9.4 8.9 9.4 9.4 37.3333
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02/03/1996 DI 9.5 9.3 9.2 9.4 9.2 27.9000

3 ESP SPAIN EX 9.1 9.0 8.8 8.9 9.0 26.9000 90.6667 6.1333

SALDANA LOPEZ Sara 25/07/2000 AI 9.0 9.2 9.2 9.2 9.1 36.6667
CARBONELL BALLESTERO Ona 05/06/1990 DI 9.3 9.0 9.0 9.1 8.9 27.1000
(R)RAMIREZ IBANEZ Paula 23/04/1996

4 RUS RUSSIA 2 EX 8.7 9.1 8.7 8.8 8.6 26.2000 86.8667 9.9333

KREOPALOVA Varvara 01/07/1999 AI 8.5 9.2 8.0 8.8 8.4 34.2667
MATVIENKO Alena 21/03/1999 DI 9.2 8.9 8.3 9.0 8.5 26.4000

5 NED NETHERLANDS EX 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.3 25.5000 85.6000 11.2000

DE BROUWER Bregje 09/03/1999 AI 8.6 8.6 8.5 8.7 8.6 34.4000
DE BROUWER Noortje 09/03/1999 DI 8.3 8.6 8.6 8.6 8.5 25.7000

6 ITA ITALY 2 EX 8.4 8.6 8.3 8.5 8.6 25.5000 84.4333 12.3667

MURRU Marta 28/04/2000 AI 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.3 8.5 33.7333
ZUNINO Francesca 13/02/2000 DI 8.5 8.4 8.0 8.4 8.4 25.2000

7 GBR GREAT BRITAIN EX 8.4 8.3 8.3 8.4 8.5 25.1000 83.7000 13.1000

SHORTMAN Kate 19/11/2001 AI 8.4 8.2 8.4 8.4 8.4 33.6000
THORPE Isabelle 03/04/2001 DI 8.1 8.6 8.4 8.2 8.4 25.0000

8 ITA ITALY 1 EX 8.4 8.4 7.9 8.3 8.3 25.0000 83.4000 13.4000

IACOACCI Marta 24/11/2000 AI 8.2 8.4 8.0 8.6 8.3 33.2000
SAVI Aurora 29/01/2000 DI 8.4 8.5 8.0 8.4 8.4 25.2000

9 ISR ISRAEL EX 8.2 8.2 8.3 8.2 8.1 24.6000 82.7667 14.0333

BLECHER Eden 27/11/1997 AI 8.3 8.1 8.3 8.5 8.2 33.0667
BOBRITSKY Shelly 27/06/2001 DI 8.3 8.3 8.5 8.5 8.2 25.1000
(R)POLKA Yael 01/08/1997

10 BLR BELARUS 1 EX 8.3 7.9 8.2 8.2 8.1 24.5000 81.3333 15.4667

BUTSEL Vera 21/11/2002 AI 8.1 7.8 8.4 8.1 8.2 32.5333
KOUTSUN Hanna 24/01/2002 DI 8.6 8.0 8.2 8.0 8.1 24.3000

11 GER GERMANY EX 7.8 8.0 8.0 7.9 7.4 23.7000 79.8667 16.9333

BOJER Marlene 18/03/1993 AI 7.9 7.9 8.1 8.0 8.0 31.8667
REINHARDT Daniela 17/08/1995 DI 8.0 8.2 8.0 8.1 8.2 24.3000

12 SRB SERBIA EX 7.3 7.6 7.4 7.8 7.9 22.8000 77.4000 19.4000

KONTIC Jelena 15/04/2001 AI 7.3 7.7 7.9 8.0 7.8 31.2000
DIMITRIJEVIC Nevena 28/03/1997 DI 7.7 7.7 7.9 7.8 8.0 23.4000

13 SMR SAN MARINO EX 7.7 7.4 7.7 7.8 7.6 23.0000 76.7667 20.0333

VERBENA Jasmine 22/03/2000 AI 7.6 7.4 7.7 7.7 7.7 30.6667
ZONZINI Jasmine 08/12/2000 DI 7.6 7.8 7.7 7.4 7.8 23.1000
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14 AUT AUSTRIA 1 EX 7.7 7.8 7.6 7.7 7.5 23.0000 76.6000 20.2000

BREIT Raffaela 10/09/1999 AI 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.8 30.4000
BREIT Verena 10/09/1999 DI 8.2 7.8 7.7 7.2 7.7 23.2000

15 TUR TURKEY EX 8.0 7.5 8.1 7.6 7.7 23.3000 76.5667 20.2333

BAKIRCI Defne 20/11/1998 AI 7.8 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.4 30.2667
GUNDES Misra 20/04/1998 DI 7.5 7.9 7.6 7.5 7.9 23.0000

16 AUT AUSTRIA 2 EX 7.5 7.2 7.5 7.6 7.4 22.4000 75.3333 21.4667

NEUSSL Vassilissa 20/04/2001 AI 7.4 7.4 7.5 7.8 7.7 30.1333
PINTER Yvette 29/12/2000 DI 7.4 7.6 7.8 7.7 7.5 22.8000
(R)BEKESI Hanna Kinga 20/04/2002

17 POR PORTUGAL EX 7.6 7.2 7.5 7.3 7.4 22.2000 73.8333 22.9667

GONCALVES Maria Beatriz 24/06/1999 AI 7.4 7.3 7.5 7.4 7.5 29.7333
VIEIRA Cheila 01/08/1998 DI 7.0 8.1 7.0 7.3 7.6 21.9000
(R)FONSECA Francisca 04/04/2002

18 CRO CROATIA EX 7.5 7.4 7.2 7.4 7.1 22.0000 72.4667 24.3333

KADIC Lorena 04/06/2002 AI 7.3 7.7 7.2 7.0 7.3 29.0667
MANOJLOVIC Hana 17/06/2002 DI 7.1 7.5 7.1 7.1 7.2 21.4000
(R)BUTORAC Matea 27/04/2002

19 FIN FINLAND 2 EX 7.2 6.8 6.9 7.0 6.7 20.7000 70.0333 26.7667

SAINIO Melania 26/07/2000 AI 7.1 6.9 7.2 7.0 7.0 28.1333
TUULI Sini 01/08/1997 DI 7.3 6.8 7.2 7.0 7.0 21.2000
(R)PITKANEN Linnea 09/04/1999

20 FIN FINLAND 1 EX 6.9 6.9 7.0 6.9 6.6 20.7000 68.9000 27.9000

HEINONEN Sanni 11/12/2002 AI 6.8 7.0 7.0 6.8 6.9 27.6000
JOKINEN Lili 12/08/2002 DI 7.1 6.7 6.9 6.9 6.8 20.6000
(R)VEIKKOLAINEN Iiris 23/07/2001
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME EXEC IMPR DIFF PEN TOTAL GAP

Duet Free
Final

REFEREE KRALIKOVA Ivona ASSISTANT MARCHON Nadia ASSISTANT SVETLICHNAYA Aliona 

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY 

JUDGE 1 VAN DER GUCHT Evi JUDGE 1 NAVASELSKAYA Daria JUDGE 1 RODIGUEZ C. Estela 

JUDGE 2 AUBANELL ESPINOSA Marina JUDGE 2 OBERMARK Petra JUDGE 2 KREMER Anna 

JUDGE 3 JUTZ Deborah JUDGE 3 MANNINEN Venla JUDGE 3 BRESCI Elena 

JUDGE 4 PASCALIZI Federica JUDGE 4 YOGEV RUBICHEK Yael JUDGE 4 KOUGIA Eleni 

JUDGE 5 BACHTSEVANIDOU Konstanti JUDGE 5 KAPUSTINA Larisa JUDGE 5 NIKOLAICHUK Olga 

JUDGE R IVANOVA Elena JUDGE R PRATT Allison JUDGE R WORISCH Alexandra 

1 RUSSIA 1 RUS 29.0000 39.0667 29.4000 97.4667

KOLESNICHENKO Svetlana 1993
ROMASHINA Svetlana 1989

2 UKRAINE UKR 27.7000 37.4667 28.0000 93.1667 4.3000

FIEDINA Marta 2002
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 1996

3 SPAIN ESP 27.1000 37.0667 27.4000 91.5667 5.9000

SALDANA LOPEZ Sara 2000
CARBONELL BALLESTERO Ona 1990
(R)RAMIREZ IBANEZ Paula 1996

4 RUSSIA 2 RUS 26.7000 35.3333 26.5000 88.5333 8.9334

KREOPALOVA Varvara 1999
MATVIENKO Alena 1999

5 NETHERLANDS NED 25.8000 34.4000 25.8000 86.0000 11.4667

DE BROUWER Bregje 1999
DE BROUWER Noortje 1999

6 ITALY 2 ITA 25.4000 33.8667 25.4000 84.6667 12.8000

MURRU Marta 2000
ZUNINO Francesca 2000

7 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 25.2000 33.7333 25.2000 84.1333 13.3334

SHORTMAN Kate 2001
THORPE Isabelle 2001

8 ISRAEL ISR 24.6000 33.7333 25.0000 83.3333 14.1334

BLECHER Eden 1997
BOBRITSKY Shelly 2001
(R)POLKA Yael 1997

9 ITALY 1 ITA 24.6000 33.2000 24.7000 82.5000 14.9667

IACOACCI Marta 2000
SAVI Aurora 2000

10 BELARUS 1 BLR 24.2000 32.6667 24.7000 81.5667 15.9000

BUTSEL Vera 2002
KOUTSUN Hanna 2002

11 GERMANY GER 23.9000 32.1333 24.0000 80.0333 17.4334

BOJER Marlene 1993
REINHARDT Daniela 1995

12 SERBIA SRB 23.3000 31.4667 23.6000 78.3667 19.1000

KONTIC Jelena 2001
DIMITRIJEVIC Nevena 1997
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Results

RANK NOC

SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN TOTAL GAP

Duet Free
Final

REFEREE KRALIKOVA Ivona ASSISTANT MARCHON Nadia ASSISTANT SVETLICHNAYA Aliona 

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY 

JUDGE 1 VAN DER GUCHT Evi JUDGE 1 NAVASELSKAYA Daria JUDGE 1 RODIGUEZ C. Estela 

JUDGE 2 AUBANELL ESPINOSA Marina JUDGE 2 OBERMARK Petra JUDGE 2 KREMER Anna 

JUDGE 3 JUTZ Deborah JUDGE 3 MANNINEN Venla JUDGE 3 BRESCI Elena 

JUDGE 4 PASCALIZI Federica JUDGE 4 YOGEV RUBICHEK Yael JUDGE 4 KOUGIA Eleni 

JUDGE 5 BACHTSEVANIDOU Konstanti JUDGE 5 KAPUSTINA Larisa JUDGE 5 NIKOLAICHUK Olga 

JUDGE R IVANOVA Elena JUDGE R PRATT Allison JUDGE R WORISCH Alexandra 

1 RUS RUSSIA 1 EX 9.7 9.7 9.6 9.6 9.7 29.0000 97.4667
KOLESNICHENKO Svetlana 20/09/1993 AI 9.8 9.8 9.4 9.7 9.8 39.0667
ROMASHINA Svetlana 21/09/1989 DI 9.8 9.8 9.8 9.8 9.7 29.4000

2 UKR UKRAINE EX 9.2 9.3 9.1 9.2 9.4 27.7000 93.1667 4.3000

FIEDINA Marta 01/02/2002 AI 9.4 9.4 8.8 9.4 9.3 37.4667
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02/03/1996 DI 9.3 9.3 9.3 9.4 9.4 28.0000

3 ESP SPAIN EX 9.1 9.2 8.8 9.0 9.0 27.1000 91.5667 5.9000

SALDANA LOPEZ Sara 25/07/2000 AI 9.2 9.3 9.3 9.3 9.1 37.0667
CARBONELL BALLESTERO Ona 05/06/1990 DI 9.2 9.0 9.1 9.1 9.2 27.4000
(R)RAMIREZ IBANEZ Paula 23/04/1996

4 RUS RUSSIA 2 EX 8.9 9.1 8.7 8.9 8.9 26.7000 88.5333 8.9334

KREOPALOVA Varvara 01/07/1999 AI 8.8 8.8 8.5 8.9 9.0 35.3333
MATVIENKO Alena 21/03/1999 DI 9.0 8.7 8.9 8.8 8.8 26.5000

5 NED NETHERLANDS EX 8.5 8.7 8.5 8.8 8.6 25.8000 86.0000 11.4667

DE BROUWER Bregje 09/03/1999 AI 8.6 8.6 8.6 8.5 8.7 34.4000
DE BROUWER Noortje 09/03/1999 DI 8.5 8.6 8.6 8.6 8.6 25.8000

6 ITA ITALY 2 EX 8.3 8.5 8.4 8.7 8.5 25.4000 84.6667 12.8000

MURRU Marta 28/04/2000 AI 8.5 8.4 8.5 8.4 8.5 33.8667
ZUNINO Francesca 13/02/2000 DI 8.4 8.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.4000

7 GBR GREAT BRITAIN EX 8.4 8.3 8.6 8.5 8.3 25.2000 84.1333 13.3334

SHORTMAN Kate 19/11/2001 AI 8.4 8.5 8.4 8.6 8.3 33.7333
THORPE Isabelle 03/04/2001 DI 8.4 8.4 8.3 8.4 8.4 25.2000

8 ISR ISRAEL EX 8.2 8.2 8.2 8.3 8.2 24.6000 83.3333 14.1334

BLECHER Eden 27/11/1997 AI 8.3 8.3 8.5 8.5 8.6 33.7333
BOBRITSKY Shelly 27/06/2001 DI 8.3 8.5 8.4 8.2 8.3 25.0000
(R)POLKA Yael 01/08/1997

9 ITA ITALY 1 EX 8.1 8.4 8.3 8.2 8.1 24.6000 82.5000 14.9667

IACOACCI Marta 24/11/2000 AI 8.3 8.2 8.1 8.4 8.5 33.2000
SAVI Aurora 29/01/2000 DI 8.6 8.2 8.2 8.3 8.2 24.7000

10 BLR BELARUS 1 EX 7.7 8.1 8.1 8.3 8.0 24.2000 81.5667 15.9000

BUTSEL Vera 21/11/2002 AI 8.2 8.1 8.2 8.2 8.1 32.6667
KOUTSUN Hanna 24/01/2002 DI 8.2 8.3 8.2 8.3 8.1 24.7000

11 GER GERMANY EX 7.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.9 23.9000 80.0333 17.4334

BOJER Marlene 18/03/1993 AI 8.0 8.1 8.0 8.0 8.2 32.1333
REINHARDT Daniela 17/08/1995 DI 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0000

12 SRB SERBIA EX 7.6 7.8 7.8 7.9 7.7 23.3000 78.3667 19.1000

KONTIC Jelena 15/04/2001 AI 7.8 7.8 8.0 7.8 8.0 31.4667
DIMITRIJEVIC Nevena 28/03/1997 DI 8.1 7.9 7.8 7.9 7.8 23.6000
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME EXEC IMPR DIFF PEN TOTAL GAP

Duet Technical
Final

REFEREE KRALIKOVA Ivona ASSISTANT JUTZ Deborah ASSISTANT SVETLICHNAYA Aliona 

EXECUTION IMPRESSION ELEMENTS 

JUDGE 1 KREMER Anna JUDGE 1 KAPUSTINA Larisa JUDGE 1 BRESCI Elena 

JUDGE 2 BACHTSEVANIDOU Konstanti JUDGE 2 ZWAAN Shirley JUDGE 2 OBERMARK Petra 

JUDGE 3 NIKOLAICHUK Olga JUDGE 3 YOGEV RUBICHEK Yael JUDGE 3 WORISCH Alexandra 

JUDGE 4 PRATT Allison JUDGE 4 RODIGUEZ C. Estela JUDGE 4 MARCHON Nadia 

JUDGE 5 IVANOVA Elena JUDGE 5 PASCALIZI Federica JUDGE 5 GRICAR Iva 

JUDGE R AUBANELL ESPINOSA Marina JUDGE R NAVASELSKAYA Daria JUDGE R KOUGIA Eleni 

1 RUSSIA 1 RUS 29.1000 28.9000 37.3768 95.3768

ROMASHINA Svetlana 1989
KOLESNICHENKO Svetlana 1993

2 UKRAINE UKR 27.9000 27.9000 35.8143 91.6143 3.7625

FIEDINA Marta 2002
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 1996

3 RUSSIA 2 RUS 26.5000 26.8000 34.4761 87.7761 7.6007

KREOPALOVA Varvara 1999
MATVIENKO Alena 1999

4 SPAIN ESP 26.6000 26.6000 33.6198 86.8198 8.5570

SALDANA LOPEZ Sara 2000
RAMIREZ IBANEZ Paula 1996
(R)CARBONELL BALLESTERO O 1990

5 ITALY 2 ITA 25.3000 25.4000 32.5965 83.2965 12.0803

MURRU Marta 2000
ZUNINO Francesca 2000

6 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 25.2000 25.2000 32.4513 82.8513 12.5255

SHORTMAN Kate 2001
THORPE Isabelle 2001

7 ISRAEL ISR 24.9000 24.6000 31.9704 81.4704 13.9064

BLECHER Eden 1997
BOBRITSKY Shelly 2001
(R)POLKA Yael 1997

8 ITALY 1 ITA 25.0000 24.5000 31.7728 81.2728 14.1040

IACOACCI Marta 2000
SAVI Aurora 2000

9 BELARUS 1 BLR 24.7000 24.3000 31.9022 80.9022 14.4746

KHANDOSHKA Vasilina 2001
VALASACH Valeryia 1999

10 BELARUS 2 BLR 24.3000 24.4000 32.0612 80.7612 14.6156

LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna 1994
YESIPOVICH Veranika 1996

11 NETHERLANDS NED 24.1000 25.1000 31.7551 0.5 80.4551 14.9217

DE BROUWER Bregje 1999
DE BROUWER Noortje 1999

12 LIECHTENSTEIN LIE 23.4000 22.8000 29.7896 75.9896 19.3872

MECHNIG Lara 2000
SCHIERSCHER Marluce 1998
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13 SERBIA SRB 23.1000 23.1000 29.0805 75.2805 20.0963

DIMITRIJEVIC Nevena 1997
KONTIC Jelena 2001

14 SAN MARINO SMR 23.1000 22.3000 29.6395 75.0395 20.3373

VERBENA Jasmine 2000
ZONZINI Jasmine 2000

15 TURKEY TUR 22.9000 22.3000 29.6810 74.8810 20.4958

BAKIRCI Defne 1998
GUNDES Misra 1998

16 AUSTRIA 1 AUT 22.5000 22.7000 29.6365 74.8365 20.5403

BREIT Raffaela 1999
BREIT Verena 1999

17 PORTUGAL POR 22.2000 22.5000 28.7476 73.4476 21.9292

GONCALVES Maria Beatriz 1999
FONSECA Francisca 2002
(R)VIEIRA Cheila 1998

18 GERMANY GER 23.9000 23.7000 25.1862 72.7862 22.5906

BOJER Marlene 1993
REINHARDT Daniela 1995

19 CROATIA CRO 21.6000 21.4000 28.5521 71.5521 23.8247

KADIC Lorena 2002
BUTORAC Matea 2002
(R)MANOJLOVIC Hana 2002

20 FINLAND 2 FIN 20.8000 20.5000 26.2449 67.5449 27.8319

SAINIO Melania 2000
TUULI Sini 1997
(R)PITKANEN Linnea 1999

21 FINLAND 1 FIN 20.4000 20.1000 24.7625 65.2625 30.1143

HEINONEN Sanni 2002
JOKINEN Lili 2002
(R)VEIKKOLAINEN Iiris 2001
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Results

RANK NOC

SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN TOTAL GAP

Duet Technical
Final

REFEREE KRALIKOVA Ivona ASSISTANT JUTZ Deborah ASSISTANT SVETLICHNAYA Aliona 

EXECUTION IMPRESSION ELEMENTS 

JUDGE 1 KREMER Anna JUDGE 1 KAPUSTINA Larisa JUDGE 1 BRESCI Elena 

JUDGE 2 BACHTSEVANIDOU Konstanti JUDGE 2 ZWAAN Shirley JUDGE 2 OBERMARK Petra 

JUDGE 3 NIKOLAICHUK Olga JUDGE 3 YOGEV RUBICHEK Yael JUDGE 3 WORISCH Alexandra 

JUDGE 4 PRATT Allison JUDGE 4 RODIGUEZ C. Estela JUDGE 4 MARCHON Nadia 

JUDGE 5 IVANOVA Elena JUDGE 5 PASCALIZI Federica JUDGE 5 GRICAR Iva 

JUDGE R AUBANELL ESPINOSA Marina JUDGE R NAVASELSKAYA Daria JUDGE R KOUGIA Eleni 

1 RUS RUSSIA 1 EX 9.7 9.7 9.7 9.7 9.6 29.1000 95.3768
ROMASHINA Svetlana 21/09/1989 AI 9.8 9.6 9.6 9.6 9.7 28.9000
KOLESNICHENKO Svetlana 20/09/1993 #1 9.2 9.6 9.2 9.3 9.4 37.3768

#2 9.0 9.3 9.0 9.5 9.5
#3 9.2 9.4 8.9 9.4 9.4
#4 9.3 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5
#5 9.2 9.3 8.9 9.4 9.5

2 UKR UKRAINE EX 9.3 9.4 9.3 9.2 9.3 27.9000 91.6143 3.7625

FIEDINA Marta 01/02/2002 AI 9.3 9.4 9.3 9.3 9.2 27.9000
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02/03/1996 #1 8.8 8.8 8.8 9.0 8.9 35.8143

#2 9.0 9.0 8.2 9.3 9.1
#3 8.7 8.9 8.5 9.0 9.2
#4 9.0 9.1 8.9 9.2 9.1
#5 8.7 9.0 8.5 9.1 9.2

3 RUS RUSSIA 2 EX 8.8 9.0 8.7 8.9 8.8 26.5000 87.7761 7.6007

KREOPALOVA Varvara 01/07/1999 AI 9.0 9.3 8.9 8.9 8.7 26.8000
MATVIENKO Alena 21/03/1999 #1 8.1 8.4 8.6 8.5 8.6 34.4761

#2 8.3 8.7 8.7 8.7 8.7
#3 7.9 8.6 8.7 8.8 8.8
#4 7.9 8.7 9.0 8.5 8.6
#5 8.3 8.3 8.7 8.7 8.7

4 ESP SPAIN EX 8.9 9.0 8.9 8.8 8.7 26.6000 86.8198 8.5570

SALDANA LOPEZ Sara 25/07/2000 AI 8.9 9.2 8.8 8.9 8.8 26.6000
RAMIREZ IBANEZ Paula 23/04/1996 #1 8.3 8.6 7.8 8.9 8.7 33.6198
(R)CARBONELL BALLESTERO O 05/06/1990 #2 8.2 8.7 8.0 9.2 8.8

#3 8.2 8.0 7.9 8.6 8.7
#4 8.2 8.4 7.9 8.9 8.5
#5 7.8 8.5 7.6 8.7 8.6

5 ITA ITALY 2 EX 8.3 8.3 8.5 8.5 8.6 25.3000 83.2965 12.0803

MURRU Marta 28/04/2000 AI 8.6 8.3 8.5 8.2 8.6 25.4000
ZUNINO Francesca 13/02/2000 #1 8.0 8.1 8.2 8.3 8.3 32.5965

#2 8.3 8.0 8.0 8.6 8.5
#3 8.1 8.1 7.4 8.1 8.4
#4 8.1 8.0 7.2 7.9 8.3
#5 8.0 8.2 7.2 8.4 8.4

6 GBR GREAT BRITAIN EX 8.3 8.2 8.4 8.6 8.5 25.2000 82.8513 12.5255

SHORTMAN Kate 19/11/2001 AI 8.1 8.2 8.4 8.6 8.7 25.2000
THORPE Isabelle 03/04/2001 #1 8.0 8.4 8.4 8.1 8.5 32.4513

#2 7.8 8.2 7.9 8.3 8.4
#3 7.7 8.1 7.8 7.9 8.2
#4 8.0 8.3 7.8 8.0 8.3
#5 8.1 8.2 8.1 8.1 8.2

7 ISR ISRAEL EX 8.4 8.3 8.1 8.3 8.3 24.9000 81.4704 13.9064

BLECHER Eden 27/11/1997 AI 7.9 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.1 24.6000
BOBRITSKY Shelly 27/06/2001 #1 7.8 8.0 7.9 8.0 8.0 31.9704
(R)POLKA Yael 01/08/1997 #2 8.1 8.2 8.0 8.2 8.2

#3 7.9 7.9 7.6 7.8 8.2
#4 7.8 8.0 7.4 7.9 8.1
#5 8.0 8.0 7.4 8.2 8.2
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8 ITA ITALY 1 EX 8.2 8.4 8.3 8.4 8.3 25.0000 81.2728 14.1040

IACOACCI Marta 24/11/2000 AI 8.1 8.1 8.4 8.2 8.2 24.5000
SAVI Aurora 29/01/2000 #1 8.2 8.0 8.1 8.4 7.9 31.7728

#2 8.0 7.8 7.5 8.3 8.0
#3 8.1 7.9 7.7 8.2 7.8
#4 8.0 7.7 7.8 8.0 8.2
#5 7.9 7.6 7.7 8.3 7.9

9 BLR BELARUS 1 EX 8.2 8.1 8.0 8.4 8.4 24.7000 80.9022 14.4746

KHANDOSHKA Vasilina 16/08/2001 AI 8.2 8.0 8.1 8.3 8.0 24.3000
VALASACH Valeryia 13/06/1999 #1 8.1 8.0 7.7 7.9 8.3 31.9022

#2 7.9 7.9 7.8 8.5 8.3
#3 7.5 7.7 7.4 8.2 8.4
#4 7.6 8.0 7.7 8.1 8.2
#5 7.9 8.1 8.2 8.1 8.3

10 BLR BELARUS 2 EX 7.7 8.0 8.2 8.1 8.2 24.3000 80.7612 14.6156

LIMANOUSKAYA Iryna 18/05/1994 AI 8.5 8.1 8.1 8.0 8.2 24.4000
YESIPOVICH Veranika 10/04/1996 #1 8.2 8.1 8.1 8.1 8.0 32.0612

#2 8.4 8.0 7.5 8.2 8.1
#3 8.4 8.0 7.4 8.0 8.2
#4 7.8 7.9 7.7 7.8 8.3
#5 7.9 8.2 7.3 7.9 8.5

11 NED NETHERLANDS EX 8.1 7.8 8.4 8.0 8.0 0.5 24.1000 80.4551 14.9217

DE BROUWER Bregje 09/03/1999 AI 7.5 8.4 8.6 8.3 8.4 25.1000
DE BROUWER Noortje 09/03/1999 #1 7.8 7.8 8.0 7.9 8.2 31.7551

#2 8.5 8.1 7.7 8.4 8.4
#3 8.3 7.8 7.5 7.6 8.1
#4 7.7 7.9 7.5 7.9 8.2
#5 7.8 8.0 7.1 7.6 8.3

12 LIE LIECHTENSTEIN EX 7.6 8.2 7.9 7.8 7.7 23.4000 75.9896 19.3872

MECHNIG Lara 25/02/2000 AI 7.7 7.8 7.3 7.7 7.4 22.8000
SCHIERSCHER Marluce 08/09/1998 #1 7.1 7.7 7.4 8.0 7.6 29.7896

#2 7.5 7.6 7.4 7.9 7.5
#3 7.3 7.4 6.9 7.8 7.7
#4 7.2 7.6 7.0 7.5 7.1
#5 7.3 7.7 7.0 7.7 7.3

13 SRB SERBIA EX 7.6 7.6 7.8 7.7 8.1 23.1000 75.2805 20.0963

DIMITRIJEVIC Nevena 28/03/1997 AI 7.6 7.7 7.8 8.1 7.6 23.1000
KONTIC Jelena 15/04/2001 #1 7.9 7.4 7.3 7.3 7.4 29.0805

#2 7.7 7.3 7.4 7.1 7.6
#3 7.6 6.5 7.1 6.9 7.3
#4 7.3 7.1 7.3 6.8 7.2
#5 7.8 7.2 7.1 7.1 7.5

14 SMR SAN MARINO EX 7.8 7.5 7.7 7.6 7.8 23.1000 75.0395 20.3373

VERBENA Jasmine 22/03/2000 AI 7.6 7.2 7.5 7.1 7.6 22.3000
ZONZINI Jasmine 08/12/2000 #1 7.7 7.6 7.5 7.9 7.5 29.6395

#2 7.4 7.4 7.0 7.7 7.6
#3 7.6 7.3 7.1 7.6 6.8
#4 7.7 7.3 7.3 7.6 7.0
#5 7.6 7.1 7.2 7.5 6.8

15 TUR TURKEY EX 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.9 7.7 22.9000 74.8810 20.4958

BAKIRCI Defne 20/11/1998 AI 7.3 7.6 7.6 7.4 7.3 22.3000
GUNDES Misra 20/04/1998 #1 7.6 7.8 7.7 7.5 7.5 29.6810

#2 7.7 7.7 7.8 7.6 7.3
#3 7.5 7.6 7.2 7.1 7.4
#4 7.3 7.4 7.5 7.2 7.3
#5 7.2 7.2 7.3 7.0 7.0

16 AUT AUSTRIA 1 EX 7.7 7.5 7.7 7.3 7.3 22.5000 74.8365 20.5403

BREIT Raffaela 10/09/1999 AI 7.4 7.5 7.5 7.8 7.7 22.7000
BREIT Verena 10/09/1999 #1 7.7 7.6 7.8 7.2 7.5 29.6365

#2 7.7 7.8 7.9 7.8 7.7
#3 7.3 7.4 7.5 6.6 7.5
#4 7.4 7.3 7.4 7.0 7.1
#5 7.0 7.1 7.1 6.5 6.9
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17 POR PORTUGAL EX 7.3 7.4 7.4 7.4 7.6 22.2000 73.4476 21.9292

GONCALVES Maria Beatriz 24/06/1999 AI 7.0 7.4 7.7 7.6 7.5 22.5000
FONSECA Francisca 04/04/2002 #1 7.3 7.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 28.7476
(R)VIEIRA Cheila 01/08/1998 #2 7.7 7.6 7.2 7.1 7.3

#3 7.4 7.4 7.0 7.5 7.3
#4 7.0 7.2 7.0 6.8 6.8
#5 7.1 7.0 6.9 7.3 7.2

18 GER GERMANY EX 8.0 7.9 8.0 8.2 7.8 23.9000 72.7862 22.5906

BOJER Marlene 18/03/1993 AI 7.8 7.9 7.9 7.9 7.9 23.7000
REINHARDT Daniela 17/08/1995 #1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 25.1862

#2 7.8 7.9 8.1 8.0 7.8
#3 6.9 7.5 7.4 7.0 7.2
#4 7.8 7.8 7.9 7.5 7.4
#5 7.2 7.7 7.5 7.7 7.4

19 CRO CROATIA EX 7.2 7.2 7.4 7.1 7.2 21.6000 71.5521 23.8247

KADIC Lorena 04/06/2002 AI 7.1 7.1 7.4 7.0 7.2 21.4000
BUTORAC Matea 27/04/2002 #1 7.3 7.7 7.3 7.8 7.3 28.5521
(R)MANOJLOVIC Hana 17/06/2002 #2 7.3 7.5 7.3 7.3 7.2

#3 7.0 7.4 6.9 7.4 7.4
#4 7.0 7.3 7.0 7.0 6.9
#5 6.5 6.9 6.5 6.9 6.7

20 FIN FINLAND 2 EX 6.9 7.0 6.9 6.7 7.1 20.8000 67.5449 27.8319

SAINIO Melania 26/07/2000 AI 6.6 6.8 6.8 7.0 6.9 20.5000
TUULI Sini 01/08/1997 #1 6.8 6.7 6.7 6.7 7.1 26.2449
(R)PITKANEN Linnea 09/04/1999 #2 6.9 6.5 6.7 6.9 6.9

#3 6.4 6.0 6.5 5.9 6.8
#4 6.6 6.7 6.6 6.3 6.6
#5 6.2 6.3 6.5 5.8 6.5

21 FIN FINLAND 1 EX 6.7 7.1 6.8 6.8 6.8 20.4000 65.2625 30.1143

HEINONEN Sanni 11/12/2002 AI 6.5 6.7 6.7 6.8 6.7 20.1000
JOKINEN Lili 12/08/2002 #1 6.4 6.4 6.7 6.9 6.8 24.7625
(R)VEIKKOLAINEN Iiris 23/07/2001 #2 6.5 6.2 6.9 7.1 6.6

#3 5.9 5.2 6.4 5.1 5.9
#4 6.0 5.9 6.2 5.7 5.8
#5 6.2 6.0 6.1 6.2 6.5
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME EXEC IMPR DIFF PEN TOTAL GAP

Team Free
Final

REFEREE KRALIKOVA Ivona ASSISTANT VAN DER GUCHT Evi ASSISTANT SVETLICHNAYA Aliona 

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY 

JUDGE 1 RODIGUEZ C. Estela JUDGE 1 BRESCI Elena JUDGE 1 PRATT Allison 

JUDGE 2 OBERMARK Petra JUDGE 2 KREMER Anna JUDGE 2 ZWAAN Shirley 

JUDGE 3 GRICAR Iva JUDGE 3 BACHTSEVANIDOU Konstanti JUDGE 3 WORISCH Alexandra 

JUDGE 4 KAPUSTINA Larisa JUDGE 4 IVANOVA Elena JUDGE 4 PASCALIZI Federica 

JUDGE 5 MANNINEN Venla JUDGE 5 NAVASELSKAYA Daria JUDGE 5 KOUGIA Eleni 

JUDGE R NIKOLAICHUK Olga JUDGE R AUBANELL ESPINOSA Marina JUDGE R MARCHON Nadia 

1 RUSSIA RUS 29.1000 39.2000 29.1000 97.4000

SHUROCHKINA Mariia 1995
GOLIADKINA Marina 1995
SHISHKINA Alla 1989
CHIGIREVA Vlada 1994
KOMAR Polina 1999
KALININA Veronika 1999
ARKHIPOVSKAIA Anastasiia 1998
SUBBOTINA Varvara 2001
(R)KALANCHA Mikhaela 1994
(R)DOROCHKO Mayya 1999

2 SPAIN ESP 27.8000 36.6667 27.4000 91.8667 5.5333

MAS PUJADAS Meritxell 1994
RAMIREZ IBANEZ Paula 1996
SALDANA LOPEZ Sara 2000
CARBONELL BALLESTERO Ona 1990
FERRERAS SANZ Berta 1997
TOLEDANO LAUT Blanca 2000
TIO CASAS Iris 2002
CONESA PRIETO Abril 2000
(R)JUAREZ CAMPOS  Carmen 1997
(R)MELIAN GONZALEZ Elena 2001

3 GREECE GRE 25.5000 34.5333 25.5000 85.5333 11.8667

FRAGKAKI Eleni 2004
GIALAMA Krystalenia 2004
KOURGIANTAKI Olga 2001
KOUTSELINI Anastasia 2003
PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia 1995
PLATANIOTI Evangelia 1994
VASILOPOULOU Georgia 2001
ZOUZOUNI Violeta 2002
(R)KARAPANAGIOTOU Maria 2004
(R)KARIORI Danai 2002

4 ITALY ITA 25.6000 34.1333 25.7000 85.4333 11.9667

ZUNINO Francesca 2000
MURRU Marta 2000
SPORTELLI Isotta 2000
RUGGIERO Lucrezia 2000
IACOACCI Marta 2000
BROGIOLI Costanza 2000
SAVI Aurora 2000
GALLO Veronica 1998
(R)BARBIANI Elisa 1997
(R)ROCCHINO Carmen 2001
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5 ISRAEL ISR 25.0000 33.7333 25.2000 83.9333 13.4667

BLECHER Eden 1997
BOBRITSKY Shelly 2001
CHALEMSKY Elina 1997
LITMAN Gal 1999
NAHSHONOV Nikol 2003
NASSEE Ariel 2003
OSTROVSKY Tali 2002
POLKA Yael 1997
(R)DORF Maya 2002
(R)GREEN Emili 2001

6 BELARUS BLR 24.9000 32.9333 24.9000 82.7333 14.6667

KOUTSUN Hanna 2002
BUTSEL Vera 2002
VYSOTSKAYA Aliaksandra 2002
TRATSEUSKAYA Kseniya 2003
PRIVEZENTSEVA Vita 2001
KULIASHOVA Kseniya 2003
NAVASIOLAVA Anastasiya 1998
KIRYLIUK Marharyta 2003
(R)KUDZINA Yana 2002
(R)VALASACH Valeryia 1999

7 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 24.4000 32.6667 24.5000 81.5667 15.8333

LLOYD Daniella 2001
BRANDIMARTE Ilaria 1993
USHER Victoria 2000
LARSEN Cerys 2002
HAMPSON Greta 2000
COSTELLO Millicent 2002
BLINKHORN Isobel 2003
HUGHES Cerys 2001
(R)TURBERVILLE Laura 2003

8 FINLAND FIN 21.4000 29.6000 21.9000 72.9000 24.5000

HEINONEN Sanni 2002
JOKINEN Lili 2002
PITKANEN Linnea 1999
SAINIO Melania 2000
TUULI Sini 1997
VEIKKOLAINEN Iiris 2001
VEIKKOLAINEN Silja 1999
VUORI Essi 2003
(R)LAMPINEN Eerika 2003
(R)SAAMANEN Veera 2004
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Results

RANK NOC

SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN TOTAL GAP

Team Free
Final

REFEREE KRALIKOVA Ivona ASSISTANT VAN DER GUCHT Evi ASSISTANT SVETLICHNAYA Aliona 

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY 

JUDGE 1 RODIGUEZ C. Estela JUDGE 1 BRESCI Elena JUDGE 1 PRATT Allison 

JUDGE 2 OBERMARK Petra JUDGE 2 KREMER Anna JUDGE 2 ZWAAN Shirley 

JUDGE 3 GRICAR Iva JUDGE 3 BACHTSEVANIDOU Konstanti JUDGE 3 WORISCH Alexandra 

JUDGE 4 KAPUSTINA Larisa JUDGE 4 IVANOVA Elena JUDGE 4 PASCALIZI Federica 

JUDGE 5 MANNINEN Venla JUDGE 5 NAVASELSKAYA Daria JUDGE 5 KOUGIA Eleni 

JUDGE R NIKOLAICHUK Olga JUDGE R AUBANELL ESPINOSA Marina JUDGE R MARCHON Nadia 

1 RUS RUSSIA EX 9.7 9.7 9.7 9.8 9.4 29.1000 97.4000
SHUROCHKINA Mariia 13/06/1995 AI 9.7 9.8 9.8 10 9.8 39.2000
GOLIADKINA Marina 13/06/1995 DI 9.8 9.6 9.7 9.6 9.8 29.1000
SHISHKINA Alla 02/08/1989
CHIGIREVA Vlada 18/12/1994
KOMAR Polina 04/11/1999
KALININA Veronika 19/01/1999
ARKHIPOVSKAIA Anastasiia 19/12/1998
SUBBOTINA Varvara 21/03/2001
(R)KALANCHA Mikhaela 05/07/1994
(R)DOROCHKO Mayya 23/04/1999

2 ESP SPAIN EX 9.3 9.3 9.2 9.4 9.2 27.8000 91.8667 5.5333

MAS PUJADAS Meritxell 25/12/1994 AI 9.1 9.5 9.1 9.2 9.2 36.6667
RAMIREZ IBANEZ Paula 23/04/1996 DI 9.2 9.1 8.6 9.1 9.3 27.4000
SALDANA LOPEZ Sara 25/07/2000
CARBONELL BALLESTERO Ona 05/06/1990
FERRERAS SANZ Berta 09/09/1997
TOLEDANO LAUT Blanca 03/11/2000
TIO CASAS Iris 02/11/2002
CONESA PRIETO Abril 25/02/2000
(R)JUAREZ CAMPOS  Carmen 11/02/1997
(R)MELIAN GONZALEZ Elena 18/04/2001

3 GRE GREECE EX 8.6 8.4 8.4 8.5 8.6 25.5000 85.5333 11.8667

FRAGKAKI Eleni 14/02/2004 AI 8.6 8.3 8.8 8.7 8.6 34.5333
GIALAMA Krystalenia 27/08/2004 DI 8.5 8.4 8.5 8.5 8.8 25.5000
KOURGIANTAKI Olga 04/01/2001
KOUTSELINI Anastasia 07/09/2003
PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia 14/01/1995
PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09/08/1994
VASILOPOULOU Georgia 13/11/2001
ZOUZOUNI Violeta 28/08/2002
(R)KARAPANAGIOTOU Maria 08/06/2004
(R)KARIORI Danai 21/06/2002

4 ITA ITALY EX 8.5 8.5 8.6 8.6 8.4 25.6000 85.4333 11.9667

ZUNINO Francesca 13/02/2000 AI 8.7 8.4 8.5 8.6 8.5 34.1333
MURRU Marta 28/04/2000 DI 8.4 8.7 8.4 8.7 8.6 25.7000
SPORTELLI Isotta 02/01/2000
RUGGIERO Lucrezia 07/06/2000
IACOACCI Marta 24/11/2000
BROGIOLI Costanza 24/04/2000
SAVI Aurora 29/01/2000
GALLO Veronica 08/08/1998
(R)BARBIANI Elisa 28/01/1997
(R)ROCCHINO Carmen 12/02/2001
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SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN TOTAL GAP

5 ISR ISRAEL EX 8.3 8.3 8.3 8.7 8.4 25.0000 83.9333 13.4667

BLECHER Eden 27/11/1997 AI 8.3 8.6 8.3 8.8 8.4 33.7333
BOBRITSKY Shelly 27/06/2001 DI 8.4 8.3 8.7 8.1 8.5 25.2000
CHALEMSKY Elina 22/11/1997
LITMAN Gal 11/02/1999
NAHSHONOV Nikol 06/05/2003
NASSEE Ariel 06/10/2003
OSTROVSKY Tali 08/03/2002
POLKA Yael 01/08/1997
(R)DORF Maya 20/01/2002
(R)GREEN Emili 07/03/2001

6 BLR BELARUS EX 8.4 8.2 8.1 8.4 8.3 24.9000 82.7333 14.6667

KOUTSUN Hanna 24/01/2002 AI 8.1 8.2 8.2 8.3 8.3 32.9333
BUTSEL Vera 21/11/2002 DI 8.3 8.2 8.3 8.3 8.4 24.9000
VYSOTSKAYA Aliaksandra 03/05/2002
TRATSEUSKAYA Kseniya 07/05/2003
PRIVEZENTSEVA Vita 29/09/2001
KULIASHOVA Kseniya 09/09/2003
NAVASIOLAVA Anastasiya 04/09/1998
KIRYLIUK Marharyta 10/10/2003
(R)KUDZINA Yana 24/10/2002
(R)VALASACH Valeryia 13/06/1999

7 GBR GREAT BRITAIN EX 8.2 8.0 8.2 8.2 7.9 24.4000 81.5667 15.8333

LLOYD Daniella 17/11/2001 AI 8.0 8.3 8.1 8.2 8.2 32.6667
BRANDIMARTE Ilaria 13/07/1993 DI 8.2 8.3 8.0 8.2 8.1 24.5000
USHER Victoria 31/08/2000
LARSEN Cerys 08/10/2002
HAMPSON Greta 20/08/2000
COSTELLO Millicent 18/07/2002
BLINKHORN Isobel 28/05/2003
HUGHES Cerys 09/01/2001
(R)TURBERVILLE Laura 29/01/2003

8 FIN FINLAND EX 7.0 7.1 7.3 7.3 7.0 21.4000 72.9000 24.5000

HEINONEN Sanni 11/12/2002 AI 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.2 29.6000
JOKINEN Lili 12/08/2002 DI 7.5 7.3 7.2 7.2 7.4 21.9000
PITKANEN Linnea 09/04/1999
SAINIO Melania 26/07/2000
TUULI Sini 01/08/1997
VEIKKOLAINEN Iiris 23/07/2001
VEIKKOLAINEN Silja 27/09/1999
VUORI Essi 15/03/2003
(R)LAMPINEN Eerika 06/12/2003
(R)SAAMANEN Veera 24/02/2004
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME EXEC IMPR DIFF PEN TOTAL GAP

Team Technical
Final

REFEREE KRALIKOVA Ivona ASSISTANT VAN DER GUCHT Evi ASSISTANT SVETLICHNAYA Aliona 

EXECUTION IMPRESSION ELEMENTS 

JUDGE 1 ZWAAN Shirley JUDGE 1 WORISCH Alexandra JUDGE 1 OBERMARK Petra 

JUDGE 2 JUTZ Deborah JUDGE 2 AUBANELL ESPINOSA Marina JUDGE 2 KOUGIA Eleni 

JUDGE 3 MANNINEN Venla JUDGE 3 MARCHON Nadia JUDGE 3 NIKOLAICHUK Olga 

JUDGE 4 YOGEV RUBICHEK Yael JUDGE 4 BRESCI Elena JUDGE 4 IVANOVA Elena 

JUDGE 5 KAPUSTINA Larisa JUDGE 5 GRICAR Iva JUDGE 5 NAVASELSKAYA Daria 

JUDGE R BACHTSEVANIDOU Konstanti JUDGE R KREMER Anna JUDGE R RODIGUEZ C. Estella 

1 RUSSIA RUS 28.9000 28.7000 37.6961 95.2961

ARKHIPOVSKAIA Anastasiia 1998
CHIGIREVA Vlada 1994
DOROCHKO Mayya 1999
GOLIADKINA Marina 1995
KALININA Veronika 1999
KOMAR Polina 1999
SHISHKINA Alla 1989
SHUROCHKINA Mariia 1995
(R)KALANCHA Mikhaela 1994
(R)SUBBOTINA Varvara 2001

2 SPAIN ESP 27.4000 27.1000 35.2351 89.7351 5.5610

MAS PUJADAS Meritxell 1994
RAMIREZ IBANEZ Paula 1996
FERRERAS SANZ Berta 1997
SALDANA LOPEZ Sara 2000
TIO CASAS Iris 2002
TOLEDANO LAUT Blanca 2000
MELIAN GONZALEZ Elena 2001
JUAREZ CAMPOS  Carmen 1997
(R)CONESA PRIETO Abril 2000
(R)CARBONELL BALLESTERO O 1990

3 GREECE GRE 25.6000 25.6000 33.5804 84.7804 10.5157

FRAGKAKI Eleni 2004
GIALAMA Krystalenia 2004
KARAPANAGIOTOU Maria 2004
KOUTSELINI Anastasia 2003
PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia 1995
PLATANIOTI Evangelia 1994
VASILOPOULOU Georgia 2001
ZOUZOUNI Violeta 2002
(R)KARIORI Danai 2002
(R)KOURGIANTAKI Olga 2001

4 ITALY ITA 24.7000 25.7000 33.7581 84.1581 11.1380

ZUNINO Francesca 2000
MURRU Marta 2000
SPORTELLI Isotta 2000
RUGGIERO Lucrezia 2000
IACOACCI Marta 2000
BARBIANI Elisa 1997
SAVI Aurora 2000
GALLO Veronica 1998
(R)ROCCHINO Carmen 2001
(R)BROGIOLI Costanza 2000
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RANK SURNAME & NAME EXEC IMPR DIFF PEN TOTAL GAP

5 ISRAEL ISR 24.8000 24.5000 32.1954 81.4954 13.8007

BLECHER Eden 1997
BOBRITSKY Shelly 2001
CHALEMSKY Elina 1997
LITMAN Gal 1999
NAHSHONOV Nikol 2003
NASSEE Ariel 2003
OSTROVSKY Tali 2002
POLKA Yael 1997
(R)DORF Maya 2002
(R)GREEN Emili 2001

6 BELARUS BLR 24.1000 24.0000 32.6439 80.7439 14.5522

BUTSEL Vera 2002
KIRYLIUK Marharyta 2003
KOUTSUN Hanna 2002
KULIASHOVA Kseniya 2003
NAVASIOLAVA Anastasiya 1998
PRIVEZENTSEVA Vita 2001
VYSOTSKAYA Aliaksandra 2002
KUDZINA Yana 2002
(R)VALASACH Valeryia 1999
(R)TRATSEUSKAYA Kseniya 2003

7 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 23.3000 23.1000 31.3891 77.7891 17.5070

LLOYD Daniella 2001
BRANDIMARTE Ilaria 1993
USHER Victoria 2000
LARSEN Cerys 2002
HAMPSON Greta 2000
COSTELLO Millicent 2002
BLINKHORN Isobel 2003
TURBERVILLE Laura 2003
(R)HUGHES Cerys 2001
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Results

RANK NOC

SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN TOTAL GAP

Team Technical
Final

REFEREE KRALIKOVA Ivona ASSISTANT VAN DER GUCHT Evi ASSISTANT SVETLICHNAYA Aliona 

EXECUTION IMPRESSION ELEMENTS 

JUDGE 1 ZWAAN Shirley JUDGE 1 WORISCH Alexandra JUDGE 1 OBERMARK Petra 

JUDGE 2 JUTZ Deborah JUDGE 2 AUBANELL ESPINOSA Marina JUDGE 2 KOUGIA Eleni 

JUDGE 3 MANNINEN Venla JUDGE 3 MARCHON Nadia JUDGE 3 NIKOLAICHUK Olga 

JUDGE 4 YOGEV RUBICHEK Yael JUDGE 4 BRESCI Elena JUDGE 4 IVANOVA Elena 

JUDGE 5 KAPUSTINA Larisa JUDGE 5 GRICAR Iva JUDGE 5 NAVASELSKAYA Daria 

JUDGE R BACHTSEVANIDOU Konstanti JUDGE R KREMER Anna JUDGE R RODIGUEZ C. Estella 

1 RUS RUSSIA EX 9.7 9.7 9.5 9.5 9.7 28.9000 95.2961
ARKHIPOVSKAIA Anastasiia 19/12/1998 AI 9.7 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.7 28.7000
CHIGIREVA Vlada 18/12/1994 #1 9.6 9.2 9.5 9.5 9.4 37.6961
DOROCHKO Mayya 23/04/1999 #2 9.3 8.9 9.3 9.4 9.6
GOLIADKINA Marina 13/06/1995 #3 9.4 9.4 9.3 9.6 9.4
KALININA Veronika 19/01/1999 #4 9.5 9.3 9.4 9.6 9.5
KOMAR Polina 04/11/1999 #5 9.4 9.3 9.5 9.6 9.4
SHISHKINA Alla 02/08/1989
SHUROCHKINA Mariia 13/06/1995
(R)KALANCHA Mikhaela 05/07/1994
(R)SUBBOTINA Varvara 21/03/2001

2 ESP SPAIN EX 8.9 9.2 9.2 9.0 9.2 27.4000 89.7351 5.5610

MAS PUJADAS Meritxell 25/12/1994 AI 9.2 9.1 9.0 9.0 9.0 27.1000
RAMIREZ IBANEZ Paula 23/04/1996 #1 9.2 8.9 8.7 8.6 8.9 35.2351
FERRERAS SANZ Berta 09/09/1997 #2 8.9 8.5 8.5 8.7 8.7
SALDANA LOPEZ Sara 25/07/2000 #3 9.1 8.9 8.6 9.0 9.1
TIO CASAS Iris 02/11/2002 #4 9.0 8.7 8.6 8.6 8.9
TOLEDANO LAUT Blanca 03/11/2000 #5 8.9 8.8 8.7 8.9 8.8
MELIAN GONZALEZ Elena 18/04/2001
JUAREZ CAMPOS  Carmen 11/02/1997
(R)CONESA PRIETO Abril 25/02/2000
(R)CARBONELL BALLESTERO O 05/06/1990

3 GRE GREECE EX 8.5 8.2 8.7 8.5 8.6 25.6000 84.7804 10.5157

FRAGKAKI Eleni 14/02/2004 AI 8.5 8.6 8.5 8.6 8.5 25.6000
GIALAMA Krystalenia 27/08/2004 #1 8.4 8.6 8.6 8.2 8.6 33.5804
KARAPANAGIOTOU Maria 08/06/2004 #2 8.0 8.4 8.4 8.0 8.4
KOUTSELINI Anastasia 07/09/2003 #3 8.1 8.5 8.5 8.2 8.6
PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia 14/01/1995 #4 8.2 8.5 8.4 7.9 8.5
PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09/08/1994 #5 8.2 8.6 8.5 8.1 8.5
VASILOPOULOU Georgia 13/11/2001
ZOUZOUNI Violeta 28/08/2002
(R)KARIORI Danai 21/06/2002
(R)KOURGIANTAKI Olga 04/01/2001

4 ITA ITALY EX 8.2 8.3 8.2 8.1 8.5 24.7000 84.1581 11.1380

ZUNINO Francesca 13/02/2000 AI 8.3 8.7 8.9 8.7 8.2 25.7000
MURRU Marta 28/04/2000 #1 9.0 8.1 8.5 8.2 8.2 33.7581
SPORTELLI Isotta 02/01/2000 #2 8.8 8.3 8.3 8.4 8.5
RUGGIERO Lucrezia 07/06/2000 #3 8.9 8.4 8.4 8.5 8.7
IACOACCI Marta 24/11/2000 #4 8.8 8.2 8.4 8.4 8.8
BARBIANI Elisa 28/01/1997 #5 8.7 8.4 8.4 8.3 8.4
SAVI Aurora 29/01/2000
GALLO Veronica 08/08/1998
(R)ROCCHINO Carmen 12/02/2001
(R)BROGIOLI Costanza 24/04/2000
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RANK NOC

SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN TOTAL GAP

5 ISR ISRAEL EX 8.1 8.2 8.2 8.4 8.4 24.8000 81.4954 13.8007

BLECHER Eden 27/11/1997 AI 8.2 8.2 8.3 8.1 8.1 24.5000
BOBRITSKY Shelly 27/06/2001 #1 8.3 8.0 8.2 8.1 8.0 32.1954
CHALEMSKY Elina 22/11/1997 #2 8.2 7.8 8.3 8.1 7.9
LITMAN Gal 11/02/1999 #3 7.9 8.0 8.1 8.2 8.0
NAHSHONOV Nikol 06/05/2003 #4 7.9 7.9 8.2 8.0 8.0
NASSEE Ariel 06/10/2003 #5 8.1 7.8 8.1 8.2 8.1
OSTROVSKY Tali 08/03/2002
POLKA Yael 01/08/1997
(R)DORF Maya 20/01/2002
(R)GREEN Emili 07/03/2001

6 BLR BELARUS EX 7.9 8.1 8.4 8.1 7.9 24.1000 80.7439 14.5522

BUTSEL Vera 21/11/2002 AI 8.1 7.9 8.0 8.2 7.9 24.0000
KIRYLIUK Marharyta 10/10/2003 #1 8.5 8.2 8.3 8.1 8.0 32.6439
KOUTSUN Hanna 24/01/2002 #2 8.1 8.2 8.2 8.1 8.3
KULIASHOVA Kseniya 09/09/2003 #3 7.9 8.1 8.1 8.0 8.1
NAVASIOLAVA Anastasiya 04/09/1998 #4 8.0 8.0 8.3 8.3 8.3
PRIVEZENTSEVA Vita 29/09/2001 #5 8.1 8.1 8.2 8.2 8.2
VYSOTSKAYA Aliaksandra 03/05/2002
KUDZINA Yana 24/10/2002
(R)VALASACH Valeryia 13/06/1999
(R)TRATSEUSKAYA Kseniya 07/05/2003

7 GBR GREAT BRITAIN EX 7.8 7.5 8.0 7.8 7.7 23.3000 77.7891 17.5070

LLOYD Daniella 17/11/2001 AI 7.3 7.7 7.8 7.9 7.6 23.1000
BRANDIMARTE Ilaria 13/07/1993 #1 7.8 7.7 8.0 7.9 7.8 31.3891
USHER Victoria 31/08/2000 #2 7.5 8.0 7.9 7.8 8.0
LARSEN Cerys 08/10/2002 #3 7.6 7.8 7.8 8.0 7.7
HAMPSON Greta 20/08/2000 #4 7.7 7.9 7.9 7.9 7.9
COSTELLO Millicent 18/07/2002 #5 7.8 7.6 8.0 7.7 8.0
BLINKHORN Isobel 28/05/2003
TURBERVILLE Laura 29/01/2003
(R)HUGHES Cerys 09/01/2001
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME EXEC IMPR DIFF PEN TOTAL GAP

Free Combination
Final

REFEREE KRALIKOVA Ivona ASSISTANT YOGEV RUBICHEK Yael ASSISTANT SVETLICHNAYA Aliona 

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY 

JUDGE 1 GRICAR Iva JUDGE 1 KOUGIA Eleni JUDGE 1 JUTZ Deborah 

JUDGE 2 WORISCH Alexandra JUDGE 2 VAN DER GUCHT Evi JUDGE 2 MANNINEN Venla 

JUDGE 3 BRESCI Elena JUDGE 3 PRATT Allison JUDGE 3 NIKOLAICHUK Olga 

JUDGE 4 RODIGUEZ C. Estela JUDGE 4 KAPUSTINA Larisa JUDGE 4 ZWAAN Shirley 

JUDGE 5 KREMER Anna JUDGE 5 MARCHON Nadia JUDGE 5 NAVASELSKAYA Daria 

1 RUSSIA RUS 27.7000 36.2667 27.2000 91.1667

BAZLOVA Antonina 2003
KHUDYAKOVA Ksenia 2002
KOSSOVA Ekaterina 2004
LADNAIA Kseniia 2002
MINAEVA Elizaveta 2002
NESTEROVA Valeriya 2001
PLATONOVA Olesia 2001
SOLOVEVA Polina 2002
TITOVA Sofia 2001
ZHAVORONKOVA Arina 2001
(R)GAYDAY Tatiana 2001
(R)POLYAKOVA Elizaveta 2003

2 ITALY ITA 25.9000 34.5333 25.8000 86.2333 4.9334

BARBIANI Elisa 1997
BROGIOLI Costanza 2000
GALLO Veronica 1998
IACOACCI Marta 2000
MURRU Marta 2000
ROCCHINO Carmen 2001
RUGGIERO Lucrezia 2000
SAVI Aurora 2000
SPORTELLI Isotta 2000
ZUNINO Francesca 2000
(R)TAVIO Alice 2002

3 ISRAEL ISR 25.1000 33.8667 25.1000 84.0667 7.1000

BLECHER Eden 1997
BOBRITSKY Shelly 2001
CHALEMSKY Elina 1997
DORF Maya 2002
GREEN Emili 2001
LITMAN Gal 1999
NAHSHONOV Nikol 2003
NASSEE Ariel 2003
OSTROVSKY Tali 2002
POLKA Yael 1997

4 BELARUS BLR 24.6000 33.3333 25.0000 82.9333 8.2334

BUTSEL Vera 2002
KIRYLIUK Marharyta 2003
KOUTSUN Hanna 2002
KUDZINA Yana 2002
KULIASHOVA Kseniya 2003
NAVASIOLAVA Anastasiya 1998
PRIVEZENTSEVA Vita 2001
VYSOTSKAYA Aliaksandra 2002
SUVALAVA Anastasiya 2003
TRATSEUSKAYA Kseniya 2003
(R)KHANDOSHKA Vasilina 2001
(R)VALASACH Valeryia 1999
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RANK SURNAME & NAME EXEC IMPR DIFF PEN TOTAL GAP

5 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 24.6000 33.6000 24.7000 82.9000 8.2667

BRANDIMARTE Ilaria 1993
COSTELLO Millicent 2002
HAMPSON Greta 2000
HUGHES Cerys 2001
LARSEN Cerys 2002
LLOYD Daniella 2001
SHORTMAN Kate 2001
THORPE Isabelle 2001
TURBERVILLE Laura 2003
USHER Victoria 2000
(R)BLINKHORN Isobel 2003

6 FINLAND FIN 20.7000 28.5333 21.6000 70.8333 20.3334

HEINONEN Sanni 2002
JOKINEN Lili 2002
PITKANEN Linnea 1999
SAAMANEN Veera 2004
SAINIO Melania 2000
TUULI Sini 1997
VEIKKOLAINEN Iiris 2001
VEIKKOLAINEN Silja 1999
VUORI Essi 2003
LAMPINEN Eerika 2003
(R)LOUHIJA Sonja 2003
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Results

RANK NOC

SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN TOTAL GAP

Free Combination
Final

REFEREE KRALIKOVA Ivona ASSISTANT YOGEV RUBICHEK Yael ASSISTANT SVETLICHNAYA Aliona 

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY 

JUDGE 1 GRICAR Iva JUDGE 1 KOUGIA Eleni JUDGE 1 JUTZ Deborah 

JUDGE 2 WORISCH Alexandra JUDGE 2 VAN DER GUCHT Evi JUDGE 2 MANNINEN Venla 

JUDGE 3 BRESCI Elena JUDGE 3 PRATT Allison JUDGE 3 NIKOLAICHUK Olga 

JUDGE 4 RODIGUEZ C. Estela JUDGE 4 KAPUSTINA Larisa JUDGE 4 ZWAAN Shirley 

JUDGE 5 KREMER Anna JUDGE 5 MARCHON Nadia JUDGE 5 NAVASELSKAYA Daria 

1 RUS RUSSIA EX 8.8 9.7 9.0 9.5 9.2 27.7000 91.1667
BAZLOVA Antonina 03/03/2003 AI 9.2 9.0 9.0 9.2 9.0 36.2667
KHUDYAKOVA Ksenia 03/02/2002 DI 9.1 9.0 9.1 9.0 9.2 27.2000
KOSSOVA Ekaterina 04/10/2004
LADNAIA Kseniia 30/09/2002
MINAEVA Elizaveta 23/09/2002
NESTEROVA Valeriya 22/06/2001
PLATONOVA Olesia 13/03/2001
SOLOVEVA Polina 07/03/2002
TITOVA Sofia 05/11/2001
ZHAVORONKOVA Arina 06/09/2001
(R)GAYDAY Tatiana 17/01/2001
(R)POLYAKOVA Elizaveta 16/08/2003

2 ITA ITALY EX 8.5 8.8 8.6 8.8 8.5 25.9000 86.2333 4.9334

BARBIANI Elisa 28/01/1997 AI 8.5 8.9 8.7 8.5 8.7 34.5333
BROGIOLI Costanza 24/04/2000 DI 8.6 8.5 8.6 8.6 8.6 25.8000
GALLO Veronica 08/08/1998
IACOACCI Marta 24/11/2000
MURRU Marta 28/04/2000
ROCCHINO Carmen 12/02/2001
RUGGIERO Lucrezia 07/06/2000
SAVI Aurora 29/01/2000
SPORTELLI Isotta 02/01/2000
ZUNINO Francesca 13/02/2000
(R)TAVIO Alice 05/07/2002

3 ISR ISRAEL EX 8.2 8.2 8.4 8.6 8.5 25.1000 84.0667 7.1000

BLECHER Eden 27/11/1997 AI 8.3 8.3 8.8 8.6 8.5 33.8667
BOBRITSKY Shelly 27/06/2001 DI 8.3 8.4 8.7 8.4 8.2 25.1000
CHALEMSKY Elina 22/11/1997
DORF Maya 20/01/2002
GREEN Emili 07/03/2001
LITMAN Gal 11/02/1999
NAHSHONOV Nikol 06/05/2003
NASSEE Ariel 06/10/2003
OSTROVSKY Tali 08/03/2002
POLKA Yael 01/08/1997

4 BLR BELARUS EX 8.1 7.8 8.3 8.4 8.2 24.6000 82.9333 8.2334

BUTSEL Vera 21/11/2002 AI 8.2 8.0 8.4 8.4 8.4 33.3333
KIRYLIUK Marharyta 10/10/2003 DI 8.4 8.5 8.0 8.3 8.3 25.0000
KOUTSUN Hanna 24/01/2002
KUDZINA Yana 24/10/2002
KULIASHOVA Kseniya 09/09/2003
NAVASIOLAVA Anastasiya 04/09/1998
PRIVEZENTSEVA Vita 29/09/2001
VYSOTSKAYA Aliaksandra 03/05/2002
SUVALAVA Anastasiya 09/06/2003
TRATSEUSKAYA Kseniya 07/05/2003
(R)KHANDOSHKA Vasilina 16/08/2001
(R)VALASACH Valeryia 13/06/1999
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RANK NOC

SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN TOTAL GAP

5 GBR GREAT BRITAIN EX 7.8 8.3 8.0 8.5 8.3 24.6000 82.9000 8.2667

BRANDIMARTE Ilaria 13/07/1993 AI 8.1 8.5 8.5 8.7 8.2 33.6000
COSTELLO Millicent 18/07/2002 DI 8.2 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.0 24.7000
HAMPSON Greta 20/08/2000
HUGHES Cerys 09/01/2001
LARSEN Cerys 08/10/2002
LLOYD Daniella 17/11/2001
SHORTMAN Kate 19/11/2001
THORPE Isabelle 03/04/2001
TURBERVILLE Laura 29/01/2003
USHER Victoria 31/08/2000
(R)BLINKHORN Isobel 28/05/2003

6 FIN FINLAND EX 6.9 6.9 6.9 6.9 6.7 20.7000 70.8333 20.3334

HEINONEN Sanni 11/12/2002 AI 7.1 7.1 7.3 7.2 7.0 28.5333
JOKINEN Lili 12/08/2002 DI 7.3 7.3 7.1 7.2 7.0 21.6000
PITKANEN Linnea 09/04/1999
SAAMANEN Veera 24/02/2004
SAINIO Melania 26/07/2000
TUULI Sini 01/08/1997
VEIKKOLAINEN Iiris 23/07/2001
VEIKKOLAINEN Silja 27/09/1999
VUORI Essi 15/03/2003
LAMPINEN Eerika 06/12/2003
(R)LOUHIJA Sonja 16/06/2003
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME EXEC IMPR DIFF PEN TOTAL GAP

Highlights Routine
Final

REFEREE KRALIKOVA Ivona ASSISTANT WORISCH Alexandra ASSISTANT SVETLICHNAYA Aliona 

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY 

JUDGE 1 KOUGIA Eleni JUDGE 1 RODIGUEZ C. Estela JUDGE 1 IVANOVA Elena 

JUDGE 2 YOGEV RUBICHEK Yael JUDGE 2 NIKOLAICHUK Olga JUDGE 2 VAN DER GUCHT Evi 

JUDGE 3 PRATT Allison JUDGE 3 ZWAAN Shirley JUDGE 3 NAVASELSKAYA Daria 

JUDGE 4 MARCHON Nadia JUDGE 4 BRESCI Elena JUDGE 4 GRICAR Iva 

JUDGE 5 OBERMARK Petra JUDGE 5 JUTZ Deborah JUDGE 5 AUBANELL ESPINOSA Marina 

JUDGE R MANNINEN Venla JUDGE R KAPUSTINA Larisa JUDGE R KREMER Anna 

1 SPAIN ESP 26.9000 36.6667 27.3000 90.8667

MAS PUJADAS Meritxell 1994
RAMIREZ IBANEZ Paula 1996
FERRERAS SANZ Berta 1997
ABADIA RUIZ Leyre 2000
TIO CASAS Iris 2002
TOLEDANO LAUT Blanca 2000
MELIAN GONZALEZ Elena 2001
JUAREZ CAMPOS  Carmen 1997
CONESA PRIETO Abril 2000
JIMENEZ NIETO Cecilia 1995
(R)SALDANA LOPEZ Sara 2000
(R)CARBONELL BALLESTERO O 1990

2 RUSSIA RUS 26.2000 35.4667 26.6000 88.2667 2.6000

GOLUBEVA Alisa 2001
GOLUBEVA Ekaterina 2001
SHAIDULINA Karina 2001
PRESNIAKOVA Iana 2000
PAVLOVSKAYA Anna 2003
PAVLENKO Evilina 2002
DERGACHEVA Natalia 1999
SMIRNOVA Liubov 2001
IVANOVA Polina 2001
EFREMENKO Anna 2000
(R)PAVLOVA Elizaveta 2003
(R)PEREBEINOS Margarita 2003

3 ISRAEL ISR 25.2000 33.4667 25.0000 83.6667 7.2000

NASSEE Ariel 2003
NAHSHONOV Nikol 2003
OSTROVSKY Tali 2002
DORF Maya 2002
BOBRITSKY Shelly 2001
GREEN Emili 2001
LITMAN Gal 1999
BLECHER Eden 1997
CHALEMSKY Elina 1997
POLKA Yael 1997
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Results

RANK NOC

SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN TOTAL GAP

Highlights Routine
Final

REFEREE KRALIKOVA Ivona ASSISTANT WORISCH Alexandra ASSISTANT SVETLICHNAYA Aliona 

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY 

JUDGE 1 KOUGIA Eleni JUDGE 1 RODIGUEZ C. Estela JUDGE 1 IVANOVA Elena 

JUDGE 2 YOGEV RUBICHEK Yael JUDGE 2 NIKOLAICHUK Olga JUDGE 2 VAN DER GUCHT Evi 

JUDGE 3 PRATT Allison JUDGE 3 ZWAAN Shirley JUDGE 3 NAVASELSKAYA Daria 

JUDGE 4 MARCHON Nadia JUDGE 4 BRESCI Elena JUDGE 4 GRICAR Iva 

JUDGE 5 OBERMARK Petra JUDGE 5 JUTZ Deborah JUDGE 5 AUBANELL ESPINOSA Marina 

JUDGE R MANNINEN Venla JUDGE R KAPUSTINA Larisa JUDGE R KREMER Anna 

1 ESP SPAIN EX 8.9 9.0 9.1 8.8 9.0 26.9000 90.8667
MAS PUJADAS Meritxell 25/12/1994 AI 9.2 9.0 9.2 9.1 9.3 36.6667
RAMIREZ IBANEZ Paula 23/04/1996 DI 9.1 9.1 9.2 9.1 9.1 27.3000
FERRERAS SANZ Berta 09/09/1997
ABADIA RUIZ Leyre 22/09/2000
TIO CASAS Iris 02/11/2002
TOLEDANO LAUT Blanca 03/11/2000
MELIAN GONZALEZ Elena 18/04/2001
JUAREZ CAMPOS  Carmen 11/02/1997
CONESA PRIETO Abril 25/02/2000
JIMENEZ NIETO Cecilia 27/07/1995
(R)SALDANA LOPEZ Sara 25/07/2000
(R)CARBONELL BALLESTERO O 05/06/1990

2 RUS RUSSIA EX 9.0 8.6 8.6 8.6 9.3 26.2000 88.2667 2.6000

GOLUBEVA Alisa 08/05/2001 AI 8.9 8.4 8.7 9.0 9.2 35.4667
GOLUBEVA Ekaterina 15/05/2001 DI 8.8 9.0 8.3 8.9 8.9 26.6000
SHAIDULINA Karina 27/11/2001
PRESNIAKOVA Iana 29/07/2000
PAVLOVSKAYA Anna 01/07/2003
PAVLENKO Evilina 06/09/2002
DERGACHEVA Natalia 01/07/1999
SMIRNOVA Liubov 15/08/2001
IVANOVA Polina 06/12/2001
EFREMENKO Anna 23/08/2000
(R)PAVLOVA Elizaveta 06/05/2003
(R)PEREBEINOS Margarita 15/03/2003

3 ISR ISRAEL EX 8.3 8.5 8.4 8.4 8.4 25.2000 83.6667 7.2000

NASSEE Ariel 06/10/2003 AI 8.4 8.5 8.2 8.2 8.5 33.4667
NAHSHONOV Nikol 06/05/2003 DI 8.6 8.5 8.2 8.2 8.3 25.0000
OSTROVSKY Tali 08/03/2002
DORF Maya 20/01/2002
BOBRITSKY Shelly 27/06/2001
GREEN Emili 07/03/2001
LITMAN Gal 11/02/1999
BLECHER Eden 27/11/1997
CHALEMSKY Elina 22/11/1997
POLKA Yael 01/08/1997
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME EXEC IMPR DIFF PEN TOTAL GAP

Mixed Duet Free
Final

REFEREE KRALIKOVA Ivona ASSISTANT MARCHON Nadia ASSISTANT SVETLICHNAYA Aliona 

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY 

JUDGE 1 VAN DER GUCHT Evi JUDGE 1 NAVASELSKAYA Daria JUDGE 1 RODIGUEZ C. Estela 

JUDGE 2 AUBANELL ESPINOSA Marina JUDGE 2 OBERMARK Petra JUDGE 2 KREMER Anna 

JUDGE 3 JUTZ Deborah JUDGE 3 MANNINEN Venla JUDGE 3 BRESCI Elena 

JUDGE 4 PASCALIZI Federica JUDGE 4 YOGEV RUBICHEK Yael JUDGE 4 KOUGIA Eleni 

JUDGE 5 BACHTSEVANIDOU Konstanti JUDGE 5 KAPUSTINA Larisa JUDGE 5 NIKOLAICHUK Olga 

JUDGE R IVANOVA Elena JUDGE R PRATT Allison JUDGE R WORISCH Alexandra 

1 RUSSIA 2 RUS 26.4000 35.0667 26.2000 87.6667

AVERINA Kristina 2002
VASILEV Mikhail 2001

2 SPAIN ESP 25.5000 34.4000 25.5000 85.4000 2.2667

GARCIA GARCIA Emma 1999
RIBES CULLA Pau 1995

3 ITALY ITA 23.1000 31.3333 24.4000 78.8333 8.8334

OGLIARI Nicolo' 1998
SALA Federica 1993

4 TURKEY TUR 21.5000 29.8667 22.4000 73.7667 13.9000

ONAL Ide Ezgi 2001
AKGUN Gokce 1991
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Results

RANK NOC

SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN TOTAL GAP

Mixed Duet Free
Final

REFEREE KRALIKOVA Ivona ASSISTANT MARCHON Nadia ASSISTANT SVETLICHNAYA Aliona 

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY 

JUDGE 1 VAN DER GUCHT Evi JUDGE 1 NAVASELSKAYA Daria JUDGE 1 RODIGUEZ C. Estela 

JUDGE 2 AUBANELL ESPINOSA Marina JUDGE 2 OBERMARK Petra JUDGE 2 KREMER Anna 

JUDGE 3 JUTZ Deborah JUDGE 3 MANNINEN Venla JUDGE 3 BRESCI Elena 

JUDGE 4 PASCALIZI Federica JUDGE 4 YOGEV RUBICHEK Yael JUDGE 4 KOUGIA Eleni 

JUDGE 5 BACHTSEVANIDOU Konstanti JUDGE 5 KAPUSTINA Larisa JUDGE 5 NIKOLAICHUK Olga 

JUDGE R IVANOVA Elena JUDGE R PRATT Allison JUDGE R WORISCH Alexandra 

1 RUS RUSSIA 2 EX 8.9 8.8 8.7 8.6 8.9 26.4000 87.6667
AVERINA Kristina 13/01/2002 AI 8.8 8.7 8.7 8.9 8.8 35.0667
VASILEV Mikhail 24/03/2001 DI 9.0 8.8 8.7 8.7 8.7 26.2000

2 ESP SPAIN EX 8.6 8.7 8.4 8.4 8.5 25.5000 85.4000 2.2667

GARCIA GARCIA Emma 13/01/1999 AI 8.6 8.6 8.6 8.7 8.5 34.4000
RIBES CULLA Pau 01/09/1995 DI 8.6 8.5 8.5 8.4 8.5 25.5000

3 ITA ITALY EX 7.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.4 23.1000 78.8333 8.8334

OGLIARI Nicolo' 27/04/1998 AI 8.2 7.7 8.0 7.7 7.8 31.3333
SALA Federica 18/07/1993 DI 8.7 7.8 8.1 8.2 8.1 24.4000

4 TUR TURKEY EX 7.1 6.9 6.9 7.5 7.5 21.5000 73.7667 13.9000

ONAL Ide Ezgi 03/11/2001 AI 7.7 7.0 7.9 7.3 7.4 29.8667
AKGUN Gokce 19/10/1991 DI 7.6 7.6 7.4 6.9 7.4 22.4000
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME EXEC IMPR DIFF PEN TOTAL GAP

Mixed Duet Technical
Final

REFEREE KRALIKOVA Ivona ASSISTANT JUTZ Deborah ASSISTANT SVETLICHNAYA Aliona 

EXECUTION IMPRESSION ELEMENTS 

JUDGE 1 KREMER Anna JUDGE 1 KAPUSTINA Larisa JUDGE 1 BRESCI Elena 

JUDGE 2 BACHTSEVANIDOU Konstanti JUDGE 2 ZWAAN Shirley JUDGE 2 OBERMARK Petra 

JUDGE 3 NIKOLAICHUK Olga JUDGE 3 YOGEV RUBICHEK Yael JUDGE 3 WORISCH Alexandra 

JUDGE 4 PRATT Allison JUDGE 4 RODIGUEZ C. Estela JUDGE 4 MARCHON Nadia 

JUDGE 5 IVANOVA Elena JUDGE 5 PASCALIZI Federica JUDGE 5 GRICAR Iva 

JUDGE R AUBANELL ESPINOSA Marina JUDGE R NAVASELSKAYA Daria JUDGE R KOUGIA Eleni 

1 RUSSIA 1 RUS 25.9000 25.4000 33.1462 84.4462

AVERINA Kristina 2002
VASILEV Mikhail 2001

2 SPAIN ESP 25.4000 25.1000 32.4159 0.5 82.4159 2.0303

RIBES CULLA Pau 1995
GARCIA GARCIA Emma 1999
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Results

RANK NOC

SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN TOTAL GAP

Mixed Duet Technical
Final

REFEREE KRALIKOVA Ivona ASSISTANT JUTZ Deborah ASSISTANT SVETLICHNAYA Aliona 

EXECUTION IMPRESSION ELEMENTS 

JUDGE 1 KREMER Anna JUDGE 1 KAPUSTINA Larisa JUDGE 1 BRESCI Elena 

JUDGE 2 BACHTSEVANIDOU Konstanti JUDGE 2 ZWAAN Shirley JUDGE 2 OBERMARK Petra 

JUDGE 3 NIKOLAICHUK Olga JUDGE 3 YOGEV RUBICHEK Yael JUDGE 3 WORISCH Alexandra 

JUDGE 4 PRATT Allison JUDGE 4 RODIGUEZ C. Estela JUDGE 4 MARCHON Nadia 

JUDGE 5 IVANOVA Elena JUDGE 5 PASCALIZI Federica JUDGE 5 GRICAR Iva 

JUDGE R AUBANELL ESPINOSA Marina JUDGE R NAVASELSKAYA Daria JUDGE R KOUGIA Eleni 

1 RUS RUSSIA 1 EX 8.6 8.8 8.6 8.7 8.6 25.9000 84.4462
AVERINA Kristina 13/01/2002 AI 8.6 8.4 8.4 8.7 8.4 25.4000
VASILEV Mikhail 24/03/2001 #1 8.5 8.9 8.6 8.9 8.7 33.1462

#2 8.1 8.4 8.4 8.6 8.5
#3 8.2 8.1 7.8 8.7 8.3
#4 8.0 7.9 8.0 8.4 8.0
#5 8.2 8.0 8.2 8.6 8.2

2 ESP SPAIN EX 8.5 8.7 8.4 8.5 8.4 0.5 25.4000 82.4159 2.0303

RIBES CULLA Pau 01/09/1995 AI 8.4 8.3 8.6 8.4 8.3 25.1000
GARCIA GARCIA Emma 13/01/1999 #1 8.4 8.8 8.2 8.7 8.6 32.4159

#2 8.0 8.3 8.2 8.4 8.4
#3 7.9 7.9 7.5 8.3 7.6
#4 8.2 7.8 7.7 8.1 7.7
#5 8.4 8.1 7.5 8.3 8.0
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Championships Trophy

RANK NOC NATION POINTS

1 RUS RUSSIA 913.3953
2 ITA ITALY 666.3940
3 ESP SPAIN 618.6709
4 ISR ISRAEL 497.9658
5 BLR BELARUS 489.6406
6 FIN FINLAND 415.4740
7 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 409.2404
8 AUT AUSTRIA 226.7698
9 TUR TURKEY 225.2144

10 UKR UKRAINE 184.7810
11 GRE GREECE 170.3137
12 NED NETHERLANDS 166.4551
13 SRB SERBIA 153.6472
14 GER GERMANY 152.8195
15 SMR SAN MARINO 151.8062
16 POR PORTUGAL 147.2809
17 CRO CROATIA 144.0188
18 LIE LIECHTENSTEIN 75.9896
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